 signal output:4～20mA
 accuracy grade:±0.5%F.S
 special diaphragm coating
 IP65 ingress protection
 four-digit display
 80% internal calibration
chemical fiber industry
Melt pressure transmitter with digital display is designed to measure

Ordering Guide
Series Code PT X - X - X - X - X X - X - X - X - X - X
Product Type
rigid stem type 115
flexible type 125
double measurement 135
Digital Display
compact digital head LX
I.S 2088 housing with digital head FX
I.S 2088 housing without digital FN
Pressure Range
3.5MPa    35bar    500psi 5C
  5MPa    50bar    750psi 7.5C
  7MPa    70bar   1000psi 1M
 10MPa   100bar   1500psi 1.5M
 20MPa   200bar   3000psi 3M
 35MPa   350bar   5000psi 5M
 50MPa   500bar   7500psi 7.5M
 70MPa   700bar  10000psi 10M
100MPa  1000bar  15000psi 15M
140MPa  1400bar  20000psi 20M
200MPa  2000bar  30000psi 30M
Process
 Connection
1/2-20UNF 1/2
M14×1.5 M14
M18×1.5 M18
82.6 flange 8F
66.8 flange 6F
Rigid Stem
 Length
5 inches（127mm）   (for 82.6 flange process connection n) 5
6 inches（152mm）   (for 66.8 flange process connection)n) 6
9 inches（229mm） 9
12.5 inches（318mm） 12
15 inches（381mm） 15
18 inches（460mm） 18
Flexible Length
18 inches（460mm） /18
24 inches（610mm） /24
30 inches（760mm） /30
Signal Output
4～20mA+H（not for LX series） H
4～20mA MA
Temp.
Measurement
J type J
K type K
E type E
three wire Pt100 RTD RTD1
Alarm Type
(only for LX series )
None N0
photocoupler output(20mA current output driving relay of 16A current at most） N1
relay PNP output（1A current at most） N2
relay NPN output（1A current at most） N3
transistor PNP output（250mA current at most） N4
transistor NPN output（250mA current at most） N5
E-Connection
M12 connector（only for LX series） I5
lead wire x meters（not for LX series） MX
Diaphragm
 Material
17-4PH(standard) blank
Hastelloy diaphragm（anti-corrosive type） C2
inconel 718(anti-abrasive type) I7
17-4PH thickening diaphragm T2
type
head